2025 Rocky & Leah Adkins Golf Tournament REGISTRATION FORM Name _____ Phone _____ Company Golfers 1_____ 3_____ 5_____ ☐ Morning tee time ☐ Afternoon tee time ☐ Flexible tee time Tee times based on sponsorship level SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPONSORSHIP LEVELS For more information, call the Health Foundation at (606) 408-9332 or email laura.patrick@kdmc.kdhs.us. Please return by Friday, May 9, in the enclosed envelope or via email. Make checks payable to King's Daughters Health Foundation, Tax ID # 61-1035701

2025 Rocky & Leah Adkins Golf Tournament

SPONSOR LEVELS

Masters Sponsor \$10 Includes two foursomes, quarter zip pullo seating, sleeve of PRO V1s for every playe signage on lunch tables, social media recamenities, which include golf shirt for eac sponsorship, cart signage, banner listing, information in participant goody bags, oppersonal recognition by Rocky throughout	er, private sponsor banner, table ognition plus hole-in-one sponsorship; h player, photo with Rocky and Leah, hole choice of starting hole, ability to place oportunity for table setup at event and
Hole-in-One Sponsor \$5,	000
Includes golf shirt for each player, photo with Rocky and Leah, two foursomes, hole sponsorship, cart signage, banner listing, choice of starting hole, ability to place information in participant goody bags, personal recognition by Rocky throughout the day, and opportunity for table setup at event	

☐ Eagle Sponsor \$3,000

Includes two foursomes, hole sponsorship, ability to place information in participant goody bags, banner listing and personal recognition by Rocky during lunch

☐ Birdie Sponsor \$2,000

Includes two foursomes, hole sponsorship, banner listing and personal recognition by Rocky during lunch

☐ Corporate Sponsor \$1,250

Includes one foursome, hole sponsorship and banner listing

☐ Hole Sponsor \$250

☐ Golf and lunch \$800 per team; afternoon tee time

Contribution only	\$
--------------------------	----

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR REGISTRATION FORM

For more information, call the Health Foundation at (606) 408-9332 or email laura.patrick@kdmc.kdhs.us. Please return by Friday, May 9, in the enclosed envelope or via email. Make checks payable to King's Daughters Health Foundation. Tax ID # 61-1035701